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Day Date Team Level Departure time Game Time Pick up Location Destination Notes Added
Monday 3/20/23 Soccer Varsity 5:30 PM 7:00 PM THS Southside Saline DROP ONLY
Wed. 3/22/23 Track Varsity 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Onsted HS 1 Bus Drop & 1 Stay
Thursday 2/23/23 Track Varsity 8:30 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Lincoln HS DROP ONLY
Saturday 3/25/23 Boys Lax Varsity 10:45 AM 1:00:00 PM THS Southside Divine Child DROP ONLY

Tuesday 4/4/23 Soccer Varsity 3:15 PM 5:00:00 PM THS Southside Monore HS DROP ONLY

Wed 4/5/2023 Baseball Junior Varsity 2:40 PM CANCELED THS Southside Dundee HS DROP ONLY
Thursday 4/6/2023 Girls LAX Varsity 5:30 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Dexter HS DROP ONLY
Thursday 4/6/2023 Baseball JV 1:30 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Coldwater DROP ONLY
Friday 4/7/2023 Track Varsity 11:00 AM 1:00:00 PM THS Southside Fowlerville HS STAY
Saturday 4/8/2023 Baseball Freshman 9:00 AM 11:00:00 AM THS Southside Plymouth HS DROP ONLY

Mon 4/10/2023 Girls LAX Varsity 4:00 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Anthony Wayne HS DROP ONLY
Monday 4/10/2023 Baseball/Softball JV 2:30 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Napoleon DROP ONLY 3.22 MG
Monday 4/10/2023 Softball Varsity 2:25 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Whiteford DROP ONLY 4.03 MG
Mon 4/10/2023 Boys LAX Varsity 4:45 PM 7:00 PM THS Southside Livionia Stevenson DROP ONLY
Tuesday 4/11/2023 Track Varsity 2:30 PM Postponed THS Southside Jackson 1 Bus Drop & 1 Stay
Wed 4/12/2023 Softball Varsity 2:25 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Monroe HS DROP ONLY
Wed 4/12/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:40 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Lumen Christi DROP ONLY 4.03 MG
Thursday 4/13/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:40 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Dexter HS DROP ONLY
Friday 4/14/2023 Baseball Junior Varsity 2:40 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside New Boston Huron HS DROP ONLY
Friday 4/14/2023 Soccer Varsity 4:15 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Bedford HS DROP ONLY
Friday 4/14/2023 Track Varsity 2:00 PM 3:30:00 PM THS Southside Belleville STAY
Friday 4/14/2023 Girls LAX Varsity 3:45 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Howell HS STAY
Friday 4/14/2023 Boys LAX Varsity 5:00 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Dexter HS DROP ONLY
Saturday 4/15/2023 Baseball Freshman 9:35 AM 11:00:00 AM THS Southside Detroit Catholic Central HS DROP ONLY
Saturday 4/15/2023 Softball Varsity 9:00 AM 9:30:00 AM THS Southside Hanover-Horton DROP ONLY

Monday 4/17/2023 Baseball Junior Varsity 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Ypsilanti Community Schools DROP ONLY
Monday 4/17/2023 Softball Junior Varsity 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Ypsilanti Community Schools DROP ONLY
Monday 4/17/2023 Girls Soccer Varisty 4:15 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Jackson HS DROP ONLY
Monday 4/17/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 5:15 AM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Lincoln HS DROP ONLY
Wed 4/19/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:20 PM 4:00:00 AM THS Southside Ypsilanti Community School DROP ONLY
Wed 4/19/2023 Softball Junior Varsity 3:00 PM 4:00 PM THS Southside Saline HS DROP ONLY
Wed 4/19/2023 Soccer Varsity 4:00 PM 5:30 PM THS Southside Chelsea HS DROP ONLY
Wed 4/19/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 5:00 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Chelsea HS DROP ONLY
Wed 4/19/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 5:30 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Saline Hs DROP ONLY
Friday 4/21/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:30 PM CANCELED THS Southside Blissfield schools DROP ONLY
Friday 4/21/2023 Baseball Junior Varsity 2:40 PM CANCELED THS Southside Dundee HS DROP ONLY
Saturday 4/22/2023 Baseball Freshman 7:45 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Trenton HS DROP ONLY
Saturday 4/22/2023 Track Varsity 7:30 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Howell STAY
Saturday 4/22/2023 Softball Varsity NO BUS TBA THS Southside Wixom Backyard Challenge? DROP ONLY

Monday 4/24/2023 Baseball/Softball Varsity 2:00 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Jackson DROP ONLY
Monday 4/24/2023 Soccer Varsity 4:15 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Pinckney DROP ONLY
Tuesday 4/25/2023 Softball JV 2:20 PM CANCELED THS Southside Dexter DROP ONLY 4.04 MG
Tuesday 4/25/2023 Track MS 2:30 PM CANCELED TMS Bedford DROP ONLY (2 BUSSES)
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Tuesday 4/25/23 Track Varsity 2:30 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Pinckney 2 Bus BOTH STAY
Wednesday 4/26/2023 Baseball JV 2:40 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Jackson DROP ONLY
Wednesday 4/26/2023 Softball Varsity 2:45 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Ann Arbor Huron DROP ONLY
Thursday 4/27/2023 Baseball Freshman 2:15 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Bedford DROP ONLY
Friday 4/28/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 5:45 PM 7:30:00 PM THS Southside Siena Heights University DROP ONLY Bogie 4.7
Friday 4/28/2023 Track Varsity 12:00 PM 2:45 PM THS Southside Michigan State Stadium- Ralph STAY Wes 4.19
Friday 4/28/2023 Softball JV 2:10 PM CANCELED THS Southside Belleville DROP ONLY 4.04 MG
Saturday 4/29/2023 Softball Varsity 6:50 AM TBA THS Southside Leslie DROP ONLY
Saturday 4/29/2023 Track Varsity 7:00 AM 9:00:00 AM THS Southside Leslie DROP ONLY Wes 4.19
Saturday 4/29/2023 Baseball varsity 8:10 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Monroe DROP ONLY

Monday 5/1/2023 Baseball/Softball Varsity 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Chelsea DROP ONLY
Monday 5/1/2023 Soccer Varsity 3:45 PM 5:30:00 PM THS Southside Ypsilanti DROP ONLY
Wed 5/3/2023 Softball JV 2:30 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Ann Arbor Pioneer DROP ONLY
Wed 5/3/2023 Baseball JV 2:50 PM Rescheduled THS Southside Chelsea DROP ONLY
Wed 5/3/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:15 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Chelsea DROP ONLY
Wed 5/3/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 4:45 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Pinckney DROP ONLY
Wed 5/3/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 5:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Skyline DROP ONLY
Thursday 5/4/2023 Baseball Freshman 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Dexter DROP ONLY
Thursday 5/4/2023 Baseball JV 2:15 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Chelsea DROP ONLY
Friday 5/5/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:55 PM 5:00:00 PM THS Southside Legacy Center DROP ONLY
Friday 5/5/2023 Softball Varsity/JV 2:15 AM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Chelsea DROP ONLY 5.02 MG
Saturday 5/6/2023 Track Varsity 8:00 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Farmington HS DROP ONLY

Monday 5/8/2023 Baseball/Softball Varsity 2:00 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Pinckney DROP ONLY
Monday 5/8/2023 Track MS 2:45 4:15:00 PM TMS Lincoln DROP ONLY (2BUSSES)
Monday 5/8/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 3:00 PM 5:00:00 PM THS Southside Sylvania Northview DROP ONLY
Tuesday 5/9/2023 Track Varsity 2:30 PM 4:30 PM THS Southside Jackson 2 BUS STAY
Wednesday 5/10/2023 Baseball JV 2:35 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Pinckney DROP ONLY
Wednesday 5/10/2023 Softball Varsity 2:50 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Skyline DROP ONLY

Wednesday 5/10/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 5:45 PM 7:30:00 PM THS Southside Ann Arbor Pioneer DROP ONLY 5.04 C.H

Wednesday 5/10/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 4:00 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Ann Arbor Huron DROP ONLY
Thursday 5/11/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 4:15 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside Ann Arbor Huron DROP ONLY
Friday 5/12/2023 Track Varsity 2:30 PM CANCELED THS Southside Jackson HS STAY
Friday 5/12/2023 Baseball Freshman 2:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Dexter DROP ONLY M.G 5.02
Friday 5/12/2023 Soccer Varsity 5:45:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Adrian DROP ONLY M.T 4.20
Friday 5/12/2023 Track MS No Bus 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Onsted No Bus Per C.Zajac T.B 5.11
Friday 5/12/2023 Boys Lax Varsity 3:30 PM 5:30:00 PM THS Southside Beleville DROP ONLY
Saturday 5/13/2023 Baseball JV 9:20 AM 11:00:00 AM THS Southside Bedford DROP ONLY

Monday 5/15/2023 Baseball/Softball JV 2:40 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Adrian DROP ONLY
Monday 5/15/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 5:15 PM 7:00:00 PM THS Southside Skyline DROP ONLY 5.02 MG
Tuesday 5/16/2023 Track MS 2:30 4:15:00 PM THS Southside Jackson DROP ONLY (2BUSSES)
Tuesday 5/16/2023 Girls Lax Varsity 3:30 PM 5:30:00 PM THS Southside Gabriel Richard DROP ONLY
Wed 5/17/2023 Softball JV 2:20 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Bedford DROP ONLY
Wed 5/17/2023 Baseball Varsity 3:05 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Adrian DROP ONLY
Wed 5/17/2023 Soccer Varsity 2:45 PM 4:30:00 PM THS Southside Blissfield DROP ONLY
Thursday 5/18/2023 Softball Varsity 2:30 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Dexter DROP ONLY
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Thursday 5/18/2023 Girls Lacrosse Varsity 3:45 PM 6:00:00 PM THS Southside North Farmington HS DROP ONLY 5.08 MG
Friday 5/19/2023 Track Varsity 7:15 AM 9:30:00 AM THS Southside Chelsea STAY
Friday 5/19/2023 Soccer Varsity 3:15 PM CANCELED THS Southside Northwest DROP ONLY
Friday 5/19/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:50 PM 5:00:00 PM THS Southside Flat Rock DROP ONLY
Saturday 5/20/2023 Baseball JV 7:25 AM 9:00 AM THS Southside Ypsi Lincoln High School DROP ONLY

Monday 5/22/2023 Track MS 11:00 12:00:00 PM TMS Lincoln HS DROP ONLY (1 bus)
Monday 5/22/2023 Baseball Varsity 1:30 4 THS Southside Olivet HS DROP ONLY 5.03 MG
Wed. 5/24/2023 Softball JV 2:30 PM CANCELED THS Southside Ypsi Lincoln High School DROP ONLY
Wed. 5/24/2023 Track MS 11:00 AM CANCELED TMS Lincoln HS Drop only (1 bus)
Thursday 5/25/2023 Baseball Varsity 1:30 PM 4:00:00 PM THS Southside Olivet HS CANCELED Per Jon Z. TB5/17 MG 4.26
Thursday 5/25/2023 Boys Lacrosse Varsity 3:00 PM 5:30:00 PM THS Southside Dearborn Divine Child DROP ONLY 5.19 BT

Tuesday 05/30/2023 Track Varsity 2:30 PM 4:00 PM THS Southside Sand Creek High School STAY
Wed 05/31/2023 Baseball Varsity 2:35 AM 4:00 PM THS Southside Blissfield DROP ONLY MG 5.11
Saturday 06/03 Baseball Varsity 8:40 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Adrian DROP ONLY MG 4.25
Saturday 06/03 Softball Varsity 7:50 AM 10:00:00 AM THS Southside Pinckney DROP ONLY MG 4.28


